F  L  O  W
L  E  V  E  L
P  R  E  S  S  U  R  E
A  N  A  L  Y  T  I  C  A  L
T  E  M  P  E  R  A  T  U  R  E
I  N  S  T  R  U  M  E  N  T  A  T  I  O  N
P  A  S  T  E  U  R  I  Z  A  T  I  O  N    C  O  N  T  R  O  L  S
ANDERSON INSTRUMENT CO., INC • 156 AURIESVILLE RD. • FULTONVILLE, NY 12072 • USA • 800-833-0081 • FAX 518-922-8997

So a close equivalent to a
30-230 °F range is 0-110 °C.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Direct Insertion RTD with G 1/2” Hygenic fitting, 200mm insertion, 6mm probe, no reduced tip,
with programmable 4-20 mA output, 0-100°C, no display, standard accuracy RTD.
TFP-41-200-6mm-6mm-A-M12-MPU-4-0-100C
NOTE: These sensors
require a seperate adaptor
to convert to a sanitary
connection. (See the G1/2”
Sanitary Adaptors price page)
Insertion Style Ordering Matrix
FORM AIC 5058
Effective: February 2009
Supersedes: NEW
Flush Style Ordering Matrix
CONNECTING HEAD
44 Connecting head d=55mm (approx. 2.2”)
164 Head d=18mm, electrical
 connection via M12-plug (approx. 0.7”)
ACCURACY CLASS (at ice point)
A ± 0.15 Deg C
1/3B ± 0.10 Deg C
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
M12 M-12 plug 1.4305
TRANSMITTER
X None
For Connection Head TFP-44
MPU-4 Programmable
MPU-10 Profibus PA
MPU-H HART-protocol
MPU-LCD With Display
For Connection Head TFP-164
MPU-M (fixed range)
MEASURING RANGE MPU
(only for types with transmitter; not including MPU-LCD, which provides selectable
ranges shown)
-10-40C (14-104F)
0-50C (32-122F)
0-100C (32-212F)
0-150C (32-302F)
0-200C (32-392F)
xx-yy Special Range
xx-yy Special Range MPU-M
T F P - - - - -
NOTE: These sensors
require a seperate adaptor
to convert to a sanitary
connection. (See the G1/2”
Sanitary Adaptors price page)
ø8
ø55
G 1 / 2 ”
4
2
.5
4
6
3
8
3
4
8 SW22
1
4 G 1 / 2 ” G 1 / 2 ”
3
8